
B—3 34

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OP JUST: CE— continued.

Item.
18 9-80.

£ 8. d. £ 8. d,

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

213

195
196

197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

214
215

VOTE No. 24—continued.
Ashhurton, TemuJca, Geraldine,andSouthRaTcaia—Resident Magistrate

Clerk and Bailiff at Tcmuka (also Registrar
Births &c. fees)

Office Cleaner at Temuka
Clerk andBailiff at Geraldine ...
Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton (also Clerk

District Court nil)
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff
Office Cleaner at Ashburton
Rent at Ashburton
Clerk at South Rakaia
Office Cleaner at South Rakaia...

Timaru and Waimate—
Resident Magistrate (also Registration and

Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Clerk District Court £75)
Clerk
Bailiff and Bailiff District Court
Office Cleaner
Clerk at "Waimate, and Clerk District Court
Bailiff at Waimate, and Bailiff District Court
Office Cleaner at Waimate

Holcitika, Boss, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds-
borough—Resident Magistrate (also Commissioner of
Crown Lands £100, and Registration and
Returning Officer £50)

Travelling Allowance
Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Clerk of

District Court £25, Deputy Registrar of
Supreme Court £25, and Receiver of Gold
Revenue nil)

Clerk and Messenger
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £30, and

Crown Lands and Eorest Ranger £20) ...
Office Cleaner (also Messenger Stamp

Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25)
Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of

GoldRevenue nil)
Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborouga (also

Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)
Bailiff and Messenger

Grri/moutJi, Clifton, No Town, Maori Gully,
Kumara, and Greenstone—Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Re-
turning andRegistration Officer £25)

Clerk (also Clerk District Court £40, Regis-
trar of Births &c. fees)

Clerk
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)
Office Cleaner
Bailiff, Arnold
Clerk at No Town, Clifton, and Maori Gully
Bailiff, No Town
Officer Cleaner at Clifton
Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold

Revenue nil)
Cadet at Kumara

350 0 0

130 0 0
10 0 0

100 0 0

160 0 0
75 0 0
18 0 0
20 0 0
40 0 0
5 0 0

475 0 0
200 0 0
160 0 0
75 0 0
26 0 0

120 0 0
40 0 0
13 0 0

500 0 0
150 0 0

275 0 0
100 0 0216

217
150 0 0

218
50 0 0

219
260 0 0

220
175 0 0
86 0 0221

222
500 0 0

223
260 0 0
200 0 0
130 0 0
25 0 0
25 0 0

150 0 0
30 0 0
12 0 0

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
200 0 0J
100 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

