Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

	CDASS III.—MINISIER OF JUSII	<i></i>	nun	iuec	·.		
Item.		1879–80.					
		£	8.	d.	£	8.	 d.
i	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 24—continued.						
	Ashburton, Temuka, Geraldine, and South Rakaia—						
195	Resident Magistrate	350	0	O			
196	Clerk and Bailiff at Temuka (also Registrar Births &c. fees)	130	0	0			
197	Office Cleaner at Temuka	10	ŏ	ŏ			
198	Clerk and Bailiff at Geraldine	100	0	0			
199	Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton (also Clerk	100	_				
200	District Court nil)	160 75	0	0			
201	Office Cleaner at Ashburton	18	ŏ	o			
202	Rent at Ashburton	20	ŏ	Ŏ			
2 03	Clerk at South Rakaia	40	0	0			
204	Office Cleaner at South Rakaia	5	0	0			
905	Timaru and Waimate—						
205	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and Returning Officer £25, and Coroner fees)	475	0	0			
206	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £75)	200	ŏ	ŏ			
207	Clerk	160	0	0			
208	Bailiff and Bailiff District Court	75	0	0			
209	Office Cleaner	26	0	0			
210 211	Clerk at Waimate, and Clerk District Court	120 40	0	0			
212	Bailiff at Waimate, and Bailiff District Court Office Cleaner at Waimate	13	0	0			
	Hokitika, Ross, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds-		·	Ĭ			
	borough-						
213	Resident Magistrate (also Commissioner of			ļ			
	Crown Lands £100, and Registration and Returning Officer £50)	500	0	o			
214	Travelling Allowance	150	ŏ	ŏ			
215	Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Clerk of						
	District Court £25, Deputy Registrar of						
	Supreme Court £25, and Receiver of Gold	275	Λ				
216	Revenue nil) Clerk and Messenger	100	0	0			
217	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £30, and	100	·				
	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger £20)	150	0	0			
218	Office Cleaner (also Messenger Stamp		_				
910	Office £25, and Deeds Registry £25)	50	0	0			
219	Clerk and Bailiff at Ross (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	260	0	o			
220	Clerk at Stafford and Goldsborough (also	-00	Ŭ	٦			
	Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	175	0	0			
221	Bailiff and Messenger	86	0	0			
	Greymouth, Clifton, No Town, Maori Gully,						
222	Kumara, and Greenstone— Warden and Resident Magistrate (also Re-			1			
	turning and Registration Officer £25)	500	0	0			
223	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £40, Regis-						
004	trar of Births &c. fees)	260	0	0			
224 225	Clerk Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)	200 130	0	0			
226	Office Cleaner	25	ŏ	0			
227	Bailiff, Arnold	25 .	ŏ	ŏ			
228	Clerk at No Town, Clifton, and Maori Gully	150	0	0			
229	Bailiff, No Town	30	0	0			
230 231	Officer Cleaner at Clifton Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold	12	0	0			
201.	Clerk at Kumara (also Receiver of Gold Revenue nil)	200	0	0			
232	Cadet at Kumara	100	Ŏ	0			
Į							